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Shovon Chakraborty 1999 MBA Entrepreneur 2021 7205725197 shovonchakraborty.76@gmail.

Prem Kiran Nath 2000 MBA Chief Executive Officer 2012 9854011777 premkirannath12@gmail.com

ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY  2000 MBA

Sr.Research Fellow, NIT, 

Silchar 2016 9706027177 ami_abhijit@rediffmail.com 

Janmajit choudhury 2000 MBA

Development Officer Lic of 

India 2007 7575968816 jchoudhury77@gmail.vom 

BISWADEEP GUPTA 2000 MBA

Managing Trustee, KRC 

Foundation 1997 8721838313 biswadeep.gupta@gmail.com

Anjan Choudhury 2000 MBA Sr Regional Manager 2016 8879315780 anjanchoudhury1@rediffmail.c

Pradosh Kiran Nath 2000 MBA Administrative Staff 2010 9435375798 pknnath33@gmail.com

Parag Das 2001 MBA

Zonal Manager-Marketing 

at Maruti Suzuki India 

Ltd(South) 2008 9611855559 Parag.Das@maruti.co.in

Dr. Nigamananda Biswas 2001

MBA in 2001/ 

Ph.D in 2011

Associate Professor, 

Department of Business 

Administration, Aligarh 

Muslim University, Centre 

Jangipur, Murshidabad , 

WB 2016 9435723004 nigam2006@gmail.com

Dr. Bidhu Kanti Das 2002 MBA

Assistant professor, 

Mizoram University, Aizawl 2008 9862007320 bidhudas11@gmail.com

subrata dutta 2002 MBA Manager 2003 9957562055 subratadutta019479@gmail.co

Shaswata Pal 2004 MBA Business Owner 2016 9435170973 shas80@gmail.com

Sreoshi Das 2005 Mba Assy prof & entrepreneur 2005 9986009074 Sreoshidas22@gmail.com

ABHIJIT DAS 2006 MBA Branch Head 2018 9435723656 contactabhijit@gmail.com

Kapil Dey 2006 MBA

Associate Consultant at 

NPIU,A unit of Ministry of 

Education 2018 9453073759

kapil.dey@gov.in, 

kapil.dey2009@gmail.com

Paromita Das 2006 MBA HR@Western Digital 2020 8095819389 Paro.oct30@gmail.com

Sabyasachi Deb 2007 MBA Area Sales Manager 2017 9954097689 say_an83@rediffmail.com

Jayanta Roy 2007 MBA AGM-IDBI Bank 2007 9435172444 jayanta.roy1@gmail.com



Ajoy Das 2007 MBA

Assistant General 

Manager/ IDBI BANK 2007 7002443027 ajoypc@gmail.com

Joydeep Bhattacharjee 2007 MBA

AGM, Mid Corporate 

Group/IDBI Bank 2007 8224848555 joydeep.b@idbi.co.in

JAYANTA ROY 2007 MBA AGM 2007 9435172444 jayanta.roy1@gmail.com

DIPANKAR DEB 2007 MBA

Sr. Manager(Contracts), 

ABCI Infrastructures Pvt 

Ltd. 2007

9957428901

dipankar.3164@gmail.com

Antara Gupta 2008 MBA HR 2008 9435732301 brigupta14@gmail.com 

Mahashweta Bhattacharjee 2008 MBA

Currently running my own 

online boutique Poshaak-

That Defines U 2016 7903677225

mahashwetachoudhury@gmail

.com 

Deepraj Chskrabarty 2008 MBA and Assistant Professor 2014 9954242835 deepraj1984@gmail.com

Debajyoti Chanda 2009 MBA

Assistant manager IDBI 

BANK 2015 9706044565

debajyotichanda.456@gmail.c

om 

MONOJIT DEB 2009 MBA

Assistant Manager, 

Reserve Bank of India 2012 9954170710 monojit.deb85@gmail.com

Hari Narayan Tiwari 2009 MBA

Manager Personnel , 

NMDC Ltd. 2014 8085476701 harirewa@gmail.com

Susmita Das 2009 MBA BANKER 2011 8794742681 susmitadas09@gmail.com

Susmita Das 2009 MBA BANKER 2011 8794742681 susmitadas09@gmail.com

Dr. Nilanjana Chakrabarty 2009 MBA, Ph.D

Assistant Professor,Dept of 

Business Administration, 

AUS 2011 9435379955

nilanjanachakrabarty.aus@gm

ail.com

Namita DasLaskar 2009 MBA Senior Tax Consultant 2019 810811435 mona85das@gmail.com

Ankur Deb 2009 MBA Manager 2009 9508430164 ankur@nedfi.com 

Debjani 2009 MBA

Regional Manager-HR 

IndiGo 2019 9768550633 Debjanidebroy@gmail.com

Dr.Deepjyoti Choudhury 2009 MBA and Assistant Professor, AU 2010 7002745351 choudhurydeepjyoti@gmail.co

Dr. Chandan Das 2009 MBA/PhD Assistant Professor 2013 7628929629 daschandan92@yahoo.com 

Mampi Nag 2010 MBA Manager - HR 2018 9401136337 mampinag2008@gmail.com

Amrita Roy 2010 MBA Assistant Teacher 2017 9401846182 tuli1901@gmail.com

Lokesh Patwa 2010 MBA Director, VMV Holidays Ltd 2010 9831133689 lpatwa86@gmail.com

Saumen Das 2010 MBA

Officer -MSME Credit -

Bank of Baroda Axis Bank 2011, Bank of Baroda-20158238082088 saumendas.audbs@gmail.com



Arpita Dutta Mazumder 2010 MBA

Circle Officer, Government 

of Assam 2017 8011775454 pearly.dutta@gmail.com

Dipak Kumar Roy 2010 MBA Assistant manager, AGVB 2013 9402523875 dipakroy07@gmail.com

Ajit Rudrapal 2011 MBA

Chief Manager, Bank of 

India 2011 9774875862 ajitboi26@gmail.com

Manas Paul 2011 MBA Senior Branch Manager 2011 9954035972 manas2102@gmail.com

Biswadeep Gupta 2011 MBA

Manager, American 

International Group 2016 8971607956 biswadeeprohan@gmail.com

Debolina Bhattachajee 2011 MBA

Senior Branch Manager in 

Bank of India 2011 9401790375 debolina.au@gmail.com

Krishnashis Chakraborty 2011 MBA

Development Officer, Life 

Insurance Corporation of 2015 8373925722/9435578508krishnashisc@gmail.com

Julie Bardia 2011 MBA Perusing Ph. D from Assam 9967356333 juliebardia@gmail.com 

BIPRANGSHU BHATTACHARJEE2012 MBA

Proprietor of LIFE 

DIRECTION 2017 9707763155 lifedirection20@gmail.com

Mahbubur Rahman Parvez Laskar2012 MBA City Project Manager, 2015 9859120723 mrlparvez@gmail.com

Sanjib Paul 2012 MBA Manager, IDBI Bank 2012 9089012274 sanjibpaul124@gmail.com

Shabori Das 2012 MBA

Assistant manager at IDBI 

Bank 2012 8486164790 shabori.das8@gmail.com

Sanjit Das 2012 No Store Manager 2012 9101973019 sdsanjitdas15@gmail.com

Manzoor Elahi Laskar 2012 MBA Area Sales Manager 2014 7002339649 manzoorelahilaskar@gmail.co

Ritaban Das 2012 MBA 

Asst teacher ,Teacher in a 

CBSE AFFILIATED 

SCHOOL 2015 7578057632 ritoban25@gmail.com

Debojyoti Sen Purkayastha 2012 MBA Training Manager, North 2018 9101303788 Mentioned above

Victor Das 2012 MBA Senior Analyst 2017 9706212794 victorsilchar@gmail.com

JANMAJIT DEBNATH 2012 MBA Branch Manager, Assam 2014 9613900286 janmajit08@gmail.com

Zareen Mazumder 2012

MBA and 

Ph.D HR Lecturer 2019 8822132313 zareen.mazumder@gmail.com

Surajit Nath 2012 MBA Area Business Manager 2012 9854075241 surajit.nath87@gmail.com

Dhruba Debnath 2012 MBA Sr. Manager 2012 7506639880 dhruba101189@gmail.com

Debosmita Bhattacharjee 2012 MBA Team Leader 2016 9632015047 bhattacharjee.debosmita06@g

Sagardwip Dey 2012 MBA Senior Account Manager 2012 9880116131 sagardwip.dey@airnow.com



Mahbubur Rahman Parvez Laskar2012 MBA

City Project Manager, 

NULM Hailakandi. 2017 9859120723 mrlparvez@gmail.com

ANITA PATOA 2012 MBA DEPUTY MANAGER 2013 7002756072 patoaanita@gmail.com

Biplab Dey 2012 MBA IDBI BANK scale 2 officer 2012 7629829853 biplabdey88@gmail.com

Ali Akbar Mazumder 2012 MBA Branch Head, IDBI Bank, 2012 8132038245 mazumder.aliakbar@gmail.co

Mrinmoy Nath 2012 MBA Assistant Manager 2014 7002681356 mrinmoy.nath15@gmail.com

BHANU PRATAP SINGH 2012 MBA MANAGER 2013 9435231053 pratapbhanu_25@yahoo.in

Nilanjan Mazumdar 2012 MBA Faculty 2019 9864073443 nilanjan37@gmail.com

Nabanita Das 2012 MBA Assistant Manager HR 2019 9401682042 nabanita1987.das@gmail.com

Moupiya Choudhury 2012 MBA Statistician and Project 2018 8486086511 moupiya.choudhury@gmail.co

nirmal paul 2013 MBA Deputy branch manager 8 7086014073 nirmalpaul@ymail.com

Anup Kumar Biswas 2013 MBA Teacher 2014 7002929449 anupb818@gmail.com

Debanjalee Chakravorty 2013 MBA Research Scholar 2018 9531172122 debanjaleec@gmail.com

Hirak Sinha 2013 MBA Sales & Marketing NA 6003682964 hiraksinha@yahoo.in

Debapama Dhar 2013 MBA Deputy Manager 2019 9019893811 Debapama@gmail.com 

Kakoli Chanda 2013 MBA Financial Analyst 2018 9742136670 kakoli.msg@gmail.com

Arunangshu Dutta 2013 MBA State HR Assam & Tripura 2017 7002318733 duttaarunangshu94@gmail.co

Amit Kumar Gupta 2013 MBA

Associate Consultant, 

Investment Performance 2013 8904362035 amit.gupta784001@gmail.com

Amit Kumar Gupta 2013 MBA

Associate Consultant, 

Investment Performance 2013 8904362035 amit.gupta784001@gmail.com

Niladri Bhattacharjee 2013 MBA Manager 2018 9706784977

niladribhattacharjee2@gmail.c

om

Mushfiqul Hassan Sarkar 2013 MBA

Senior Manager- Wealth 

Management- YES Bank 2013 7709437343 mushfisarkar@gmail.com

Mushfiqul Hassan Sarkar 2013 MBA Senior Manager- Wealth 2013 7709437343 mushfisarkar@gmail.com

Mushfiqul Hassan Sarkar 2013 MBA

Senior Manager- Wealth 

Management- YES Bank 

Ltd, Mumbai 2013 7709437343 mushfisarkar@gmail.com

Sumita Choudhury 2013 MBA Lead Analyst 2019 8876790496 Sumita.chowdhury2011@gmail



Anupama Chanda 2013 MBA Banker(Officer scale I) 2016 8876358209 anupamapearl9@gmail.com

Baharul Islam Laskar 2013 MBA PhD Scholar, Department 2017 9957293274 baharullaskar04@gmail.com

GULSHAN AHMED 2013 MBA BANKER 2016 8486817196 ahmed.gulshank@gmail.com

DEBASISH KAR 2013 MBA Entrepreneur 2015 +918486882213 debasishkar.abm@gmail.com

Mriganka Chakraborty 2013 MBA Senior Content Writer 2019 9706378898 mriganka.raj@gmail.com

Onam Jindal Gupta 2013 MBA and Self employed 2013 9999211766 Jindal.onam@gmail.com

Syed Anjumul Islam 2013 MBA BUSINESS EXECUTIVE 2019 9854052503 syedislam@gmail.com

Pavel Hazari 2014 MBA

Entrepreneur (Healthcare 

Industry) 2020 9707873515 pavel.hazari@gmail.com

Bikash Suklabaidya 2014 MBA Sales Officer 2020 9654994465 bikash90baidya@gmail.com

SANDIP DEY 2014 MBA Relationship Manager 2019 9401432403 sandip.dey2008@gmail.com

Chetan singha 2014 MBA Team member training, HR 2014 8876946106 Chetan.Singhph@gmail.com

Surojit Bhowmick 2014 MBA

Commercial Inspector, 

Indian Railway 2016 9706605473

surojit.bhowmick300@gmail.co

m

MEENAKSHI DEB 2014 MBA Teacher 2015 9127060810 meenakshid90@gmail.com

Sanjay Kumar Das 2014 MBA Financial Analyst 2017 9706168871 dsanjay.sunny@gmail.com

CHAYAN PAUL 2014 Ph.D Associate Professor, KLEF 2017 9435881447 chayan.aus@gmail.com

Edger Yoram Mwankuga 2014 MBA Airport Manager - Tanzania 2015 +255686396946 edgermwankuga@gmail.com

Arindam Deb 2014 MBA HR Specialist 2014 7411164841 adeb4@statestreet.com

Bedomita Gope 2014 Mba Advocate 2020 8638724122 bedomita.gope@gmail.com 

Bedomita Gope 2014 MBA Advocate 2020 8638724122 bedomita.gope@gmail.com 

Chetan Singha 2014 MBA

Team Member Training, 

HR Dept., Bandhan Bank 2014 8876946106 chetan.singhph@gmail.com

Tania Choudhury 2014 MBA Not empoyed as on date N.A 9365071417 taniachoudhury07@gmail.com

Arindam Deb 2014 MBA HR Specialist 2014 7411164841 Adeb4@statestreet.com

Beauty Saha 2014 MBA Senior Product Compliance 2020 7042981612 beautysaha955@gmail.com

Binoy Das 2014 MBA District Programme 2020 6001164688 bdbinoydas@gmail.com

Jayanta Kr Fas 2014 MBA Specialist Officer 2019 8486044924 jayantainfo999@gmail.com

Ashraf Uddin Ahmad 2014 MBA Wealth Manager 2019 9916122555 Ashraf.mba786@gmail.com

Bonanee Roy 2014 MBA Teacher 2018 8822177068 bonaneeroy@gmail.com

Sujata Roy 2014 MBA Business Development 2019 8884222577 sujataroy895@gmail.com



Pulak Nath 2014 MBA Team Leader 2016 8884222588 pulaknathbng@gmail.com

Amrita Paul Choudhury 2014 MBA 8479930909 amritap695@gmail.com

saurav saha 2015 MBA Assistant Sales Manager 2019 9957049459 sauravsaha38@gmail.com

Bhaskar Kamal Talukdar 2015 MBA Sr Business Dev Manager 2018 7002682112 bk.talukdar007@gmail.com

Subhasish Mahato 2015 MBA Not employed 2015 9859800030 mahato.subhasish@gmail.com

Gunjesh Sharma 2015 MBA Sr. Executive - Sales and 20158876821866 / 7086049478 sharma.gunjesh@dalmiaceme

Abhishek Chakraborty 2015 MBA

MANAGER - FINANCIAL 

INSTITUTIONS GROUP 

OF AXIS BANK LTD 

NORTH EAST CIRCLE 2020 7002339785

avhishekchakraborty@gmail.c

om

Biswajit Paul 2015 MBA Director and Founder, 2016. To make difference in people's lives 7002413769 paulbiswajit47@gmail.com

Sangita paul 2015 MBA Quality care manager 2017 7002067189 Paul.sangita1992@gmail.com

Biswaraj Das Purkayastha 2015 MBA

Junior Administrative 

Assistant, Office of the 2017 6002332236 shivamdp2023@gmail.com

Parijat Bhattacharjee 2015 MBA Operations manager 2017 9591259932 parijatb004@gmail.com

BIROJJAL DAS 2015 MBA

PO at The Assam Co-

Operative Apex Bank ltd. 2018 8876882354 dbirojjal@gmail.com

subhajit bhattacharjee 2015 MBA BDM 2018 8876810759

subhajit.bhattacharjee99@gma

il.com

Wanglen Singha 2015 MBA

SALES MANAGER (BAJAJ 

FINANCE LTD) 2019 9085782115 wanglensana@gmail.com

Anjana Nunia 2015 MBA BUSINESS 2020 9401515034 anjana.nunia@gmail.com

Biswajit Bhattacharjee 2015 MBA Block Project Coordinator 2018 7002323285 biswajitbhattacharjee1992@g

Pritam Biswas 2015 MBA Branch operations 2019 9000893506 pritambiswas30@gmail.com

ABHISHEK MISHRA 2015 MBA Data Scientist 2019 9436804194 abhishek9n@gmail.com

Bishakha Deb 2015 MBA ASSISTANT MANAGER 2020 7086827010 bdeb596@gmail.com

saurav saha 2015 MBA Area sales managee 2019 8812933866 sauravsaha38@gmail.com

Sonakshi Nath 2015 MBA HR 2019 9971136645 sonakshinath@ymail.com



Subham Paul 2015 MBA Branch Manager 2016 9706525655 subhampaul033@gmail.com

Dibakar Paul 2016 MBA Area Executive in ITC Ltd 2020 9957049761 dpaul386@gmail.com

Nitish Dey 2016 MBA

Relationship Manager in 

HDFC Bank 2019 9127023818 nitishdey64@gmail.com 

Biswaroop Shyam 2016 MBA Senior Tax Analyst 2020 8473022388 biswaroop.shyam8@gmail com

Prognadipta Das 2016 MBA

Research Scholar in DBA, 

Assam University 2018 9954375866 prognadipta@gmail.con

NITU SINGHA 2016 MBA Block coordinator in Social 2019 8133874515 singha.nitu@hotmail.com 

Pratima Boro 2016 MBA ABH 2016 8638258134 pratima95081@gmail.com

Anzar Ahmed Laskar 2016 MBA

Associate Divisional 

Manager 2016 7575932026 anzarmba9@gmail.com

Saurav Suman 2016 MBA Zonal Manager 2014 9657470216 knowsaurav@gmail.com

ABISHEK ROY 2017 MBA RISK MANAGER 2020 8638986403 roy.abishekroy@gmail.com

Krishnendu Choudhury 2017 MBA

Deputy Manager/ Debt 

manger ICICI Bank 2017 7002141541

choudhurykrishnendu16@gmai

l.com

Dr. Mousumi Choudhury 2017 Ph. D Assistant Professor 2017 8638150850 mousumichoudhury6@gmail.c

Ramkingkar Deb 2017 MBA Branch Credit Manager 2017 9101096393 ramkingkar.15@gmail.com

Hirak Debnath 2017 MBA

Assistant Manager in 

Federal Bank 2020 8723901388 hirakdebnath00@gmail.com

Priyanka Roy Choudhury 2017 MBA Process Manager 2017 8638122470 proychoudhury74@gmail.com

Priyanka Roy Choudhury 2017 MBA Process Manager 2017 8638122470 proychoudhury74@gmail.com

Debjaya Bhattacharjee 2017 MBA

Relationship Manager, 

Wealth Management, ICICI 2017 9957055428 debjayabhatt24@gmail.com

Abhishek Roy 2017 MBA Business Sales Manager 2020 9706213175 roy.biddu2014@gmail.com

Payan Deb 2017 Mba Assistant Manager, 2017 9101074128 debpayan@gmail.com

Abjalur Rahman 2017 MBA

Senior Agency Manager at 

SBI Life 2020 8403811260

abjalurrahman9706@gmail.co

m

Dipankar Debnath 2017 MBA RTFX_Sales 2020 8876920252 debnathdipankar857@gmail.co

Ramkingkar Deb 2017 MBA Branch Credit Manager 2017 +919101096393 ramkingkar.15@gmail.com

Prasenjit Goon 2017 MBA

Credit Manager (Axis Bank 

business loan department) 2019 9854978040 Prasenjitgoon2512@gmail.com

Himadri Barman 2017 Ph.D Assistant Professor 2003 9435115561 himadri@dibru.ac.in



Moumita Gupta 2017 MBA NIL NIL 8974188753 moumita1301@gmail.com

NIRUPAM CHOUDHURY 2018 MBA

Work as Network 

Administrator under C-DAC 2020 9706170447 from.ch@gmail.com

Priyanjan DasGupta 2018 Mba Risk Investigator 2020 9435612144 priyanjan123@gmail.com

Devadeep Choudhury 2018 MBA Branch Banking Operations 2018 8133951273 debadeepch2125@gmail.com

VIVEK SANKAR DUTTA 2018 MBA Development Officer in LICI 2019 7002695292 sani65419@gmail.com

Souvik Bhattacharjee 2018 MBA

Probationary Development 

Officer (LIC) 2019 9476601018

souvik1995.485@rediffmail.co

m

Santanu Roy 2018 MBA Claim Associate Legato 2020 7002581298 santanury1@gmail.com

Pritam Das 2018 MBA Risk Investigator 2019 7002740098 dpritam887@gmail.com 

Md Makbul Hussain Barbhuiya2019 MBA

Branch Receivable 

Manager 2019 8753017789

makbulhussain1995@gmail.co

m

Sanjana Deb 2019 MBA Teller 2019 7002309427 sanjanadeb1995@gmail.com

Arnab Roy Choudhury 2019

MBA(Finance 

& Marketing)

Project Sales Officer at 

Asian Paints Limited 2020 6900811654

arnabroychoudhury49@gmail.

com

Dhritiman Chanda 2019 MBA Junior Consultant and PhD 2019 9678826452 operationsdchanda@gmail.co

Sushmitaa Paul Choudhury 2019 MBA Assistant Manager 2019 6000323787 sushmitaa.17@gmail.com

Shreeya Purkayastha 2019 MBA Deputy Manager at ICICI 2019 8822489393 purkayasthashreeya@gmail.co

Sourav Das 2019 MBA Own business 2019 9401429561

souravgopaldas1996@gmail.c

om

Anindita Dey 2020 MBA Assistant Manager 2020 8638487991 deyanindita123@gmail.com

Soumisha Nath 2020 MBA CRO in bandhan bank Bandhan bank 7577943987 nathsoumisha@gmail.com

Konsam Korowhanba 2020 MBA Deputy Manager Band 1 at 2020 6000215262 konsam.korow@gmail.com 

Dibhya Paul 2020 MBA 8876624473 dibhyapaul@gmail.com

Debanjolly Roy 2020 MBA Deputy Manager 2020 9101348936 debanjolly84@gmail.com

Poonam Das 2020 MBA Deputy Manager 2020 6002240418 poonamkxj@gmail.com

Sougata Sarkar 2020 MBA

Area Manager 

(Management Trainee) 2020 9706009600 sougata00@gmail.com

Debasrita Purkayastha 2020 MBA

Deputy Manager I at ICICI 

Bank Ltd 2020 7002414704

debasritapurkayastha@gmail.c

om

Sushmita Ayan 2020 MBA Salaried 2020 7896460679 sushmitaayan.silchar14@gmail

Deepraj Das 2020 Mba CRO (Customer 2020 7005576082 deeprajdas67gmail.com



Sayondeep Ghosh Roy 2020 MBA

Wealth Relationship 

Manager 2020 9706176421 rimoghoshroy885@gmail.com

Amropali Dey 2020 MBA ICICI bank (DM1) 2020 6003225669 amropali0009@gmail.com

Maghonath Purkayastha 2020 MBA Customer Service Officer 2020 9101045277 maghonath1995@gmail.com

PUJA DEBNATH 2020 MBA Management Trainee at 6months 8638377214 dpuja1221@gmail.com

Mumpy Das 2020 MBA working as BDE 2020 8638915320 mumpydas916.md@gmail.com

Deeptaman Ray 2020 MBA BDA AT BYJUY'S 2020 8822350737 deeptamanray222@gmail.com

Parasar Das 2020 MBA Deputy Manager 2020 7002098882 parasar14@gmail.com

Siddhartha Das 2020 MBA ASSISTANT MANAGER 2020 8135085962 sidd.das94@gmail.com

Saumyadeep Bhattacharjee 2020 MBA

Executive Trainee, Bharti 

Airtel 2020 9435775276 saumyadeepb@yahoo.com

Bristi Sonowal 2020 MBA CRO 2020 7002768083 bristisonowal147@gmail.com

Juyanal Ahmed 2020 MBA Area manager 2020 7002263559 joyahmed645@gmail.com

Priyasha Banerjee 2020 MBA Deputy Manager in ICICI 2020 7002911621 priyashabanerjee12311gmail.c

Akangkhya Dutta 2020 MBA

Privilege Banker at ICICI 

Bank LTD. 2020 6002299025 akangkhyadutta@gmail.com

Debarun Pujari 2020 MBA Area Head at Bandhan 2020 8638412553 pujaridebarun37@gmail.com

SUBHRAJYOTI DAS 2020 MBA Working 2020 8638054108 dsubhrajyoti21@gmail.com

Bhudeb Acharjee 2020 MBA

Senior Sales Officer 

Trainee(Berger Paints India 

Ltd.) 2020 7002165819 bacharjee58@gmail.com 

Abhinandan Borphukon 2020 MBA Deputy Manager 2020 8011173910 abhiface02@gmail.com

Afsana Laskar 2020 MBA BDE 2020 9706242916 laskarafsa@gmail.com

Bhudeb Acharjee 2020 MBA Senior Sales Officer 2020 7002165819 bacharjee58@gmail.com 

Tanzim Ahmed Choudhury 2020 MBA Deputy manager in ICICI 2020 7002610233 tanzim123kxj@gmail.com

Berechah Myrchiang 2020 MBA Banker 2020 9862223553 35rechahchiang@gmail.com

Avik Dutta 2020 Mba Working 2020 7002070974 avikdtt78@gmail.com

Y Laxmi Singha 2020 MBA Deputy manager 1 2020 8194995836 laxmi.singha25@gmail.com

Pronoto Sen 2020 MBA System Analyst 2015 8420193183 pronotosen@gmail.com

DIKHYA BARUAH 2020 MBA CRO 2020 7002200391 dikshya691@gmail.com

Ankan Chanda 2020 MBA Marketing executive at 2020 9706171056 ankanchanda@ymail.com

Partha Pratim Saikia 2020 MBA, B.Tech HR Trainee 2020 7002595616 1995parthasaikia@gmail 



Sagarika Dey 2020 MBA 7002264292 sagarikadey101@gmail.com

Anish paul 2020 MBA Self employed 2020 8471824083 paul.anish555@gmail.com

***The List is not exhaustive and however contains only those alumni who responded to the recent communication from the Department***


